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HIIR—FFASY RRAR—YtE 52—
Sr¥r -+
2B AlFREEER
#RNo. 1 ZF 4x100m 21— L— Fi&E
BARiE 8% 3:36.17 AR B BK X, £k #., BH B# AKX (2019)
EFERGK 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EEER (2022)
B ettt 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
B Ek 3:57.63 FOERALAF, tODRF, TR BKE. BE T oFrz@mE (2015)
BB AR
=i 3:51.42 EZH AF. BBLWAE, REHAE. FIU KE #HPEHTHER (2021)
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERES B
50m 100m fid
1 6/4 ZBEFE 2% 3:58. 88 104k
WA K8 =3 (0.71) 28.59 59. 14 59. 14
BIOFEY =2  (+0.45) 28. 82 59.77  1:58.91
FR KX =1 (+0.47) 28.39 59.79  2:58.70
IROBEF =3  (+0.58) 29.20  1:00.18  3:58.88
2 7/4 #MFEHHA =25 3:59.18 104k
EZEBMAE =3  (0.65) 27.35 57.35 57.35
1t xiE =1 (+0.12) 28.58  1:00.41  1:57.76
BER EE =1 (+0.36) 29.67  1:00.92  2:58.68
e B =23 (+0.21) 28.84  1:00.50  3:59.18
3 1/5 BENIKH =5 4:06. 08 9k
XH E:3 =3 (0.87) 29.67  1:01.02  1:01.02
He B4 =3 (+0.60) 29.96  1:02.67  2:03.69
BE EBX =3 (+0.57) 29.71  1:02.59  3:06.28
FE BE =3 (+0.52) 28.50 59.80  4:06.08
4 6/5 IEIREEE =5 4:06. 21 104%
i E=F 23 (0.72) 27.96 58.56 58. 56
HE Mz =2  (+0.45) 29.95  1:04.74  2:03.30
R =2 =1 (+0.60) 29.05 1:01.54  3:04.84
FE KX =3 (+0.68) 29.79  1:01.37  4:06.21
5 5/5 ™ B & (S5 4:07.02 8k
=& %= 22 (0.72) 30.09  1:02.90  1:02.90
FEHOD =3 (+0.51) 29.48  1:01.67  2:04.57
Wi 1&48 =3 (+0.29) 28.68  1:00.39  3:04.96
A EE =1 (+0.49) 29.43  1:02.06  4:07.02
6 5/4 BEAFEFMR = 4:07.38 104k
A BE =2 (0.68) 27.65 57.85 57.85
H# RE =3 (+0.48) 31.00  1:04.32  2:02.17
B HF =1 (+0.23) 30.02  1:02.92  3:05.09
FE EE =2 (+0.49) 29.39  1:02.29  4:07.38
7 7/3 {ZN%ER B 4:12.88 84k
=RUEEIE: =2 (0.69 30.27  1:03.40  1:03.40
k% k= =1 (+0.42) 28.03 59.45  2:02.85
il WE =1 (+0.43) 30.95  1:05.32  3:08.17
INER 18 =3 (+0.45) 30.19  1:04.71  4:12.88
8 7/6 RET(IUN (S5 4:13.04 8#k
BA £5 =3 (0.65) 29.84  1:03.51  1:03.51
inkt  XHE =3  (+0.18) 30.03  1:04.14  2:07.65
Tl BHE =1 (+0.42) 30.01  1:04.41  3:12.06
ITHELwY 52 (+0.47) 28.82  1:00.98  4:13.04
9 5/3 BE R =2 4:15. 66 8k
SR BHE =3 (0.62) 20.48  1:02.67 1:02.67
FA  BEE =2  (+0.50) 29.01  1:00.89  2:03.56
IR KRB =23 (+0.23) 30.33  1:04.87  3:08.43
EHELF =1 (+0.80) 31.60 1:07.23  4:15.66
10 6/2 ZAERMNE =2 4:16. 06 8k
=248 &M =3 (0.66) 20.47  1:02.10  1:02.10
AR =2 (+0.42) 30.37  1:04.38  2:06.48
EH WIE =2 (+0.75) 30.76  1:05.19  3:11.67
HFE FF 22  (+0.40) 30.64  1:04.39  4:16.06
1M1 7/1 & E =2 4:16. 65 8k
&M R =3 (0.68) 29.97  1:02.77  1:02.77
X BE =2 (+0.29) 29.67 1:01.66  2:04.43
TH FE &1 (+0.16) 30.54 1:04.26  3:08.69
MHE ¥k 52  (+0.46) 31.73  1:07.96  4:16.65
12 6/3 E# K =2 4:18. 01 9k
INVR S = F] 52 (0.81) 29.41  1:00.95  1:00.95
ENEER =1 (+0.51) 30.77  1:05.69  2:06.64
RIEA ¥ =2  (+0.31) 28.98  1:01.60  3:08.24
[ITESZ: g &3 (+0.45) 32.74  1:09.77  4:18.01
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#i HNo. 1 ZF 4x100m TY—YL— FE

BARiE 8% 3:36.17 AR B BK X, £k #., BH B# AKX (2019)
EFERGK 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EEER (2022)
(SR S ERE 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
B Ek 3:57.63 FOERALAF, tODRF, TR BKE. BE T oFrz@mE (2015)
BB AR
S E08% 3:51.42 EH OFIF. BELWAE, EEHASE. AU %XE #EFHER (2021)
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERE) B
50m 100m fid
13 5/6 ZAEHIE 2% 4:20.58 8k
M KE =1 (0.75) 30.44  1:03.77  1:03.77
ZH FB =2  (+0.31) 31.30  1:05.63  2:09.40
HNE S$Z =2 (+0.34) 30.39  1:05.49  3:14.89
® = =2 (+0.35) 31.18  1:05.69  4:20.58
14 6/6 1t B E =25 4:21.28 T8
KEKRKED =2 (0.72) 30.75 1:04.83  1:04.83
HH  INEE =2 (+0.59) 30.90  1:03.96  2:08.79
Hep LT =3  (+0.57) 32.36  1:07.44  3:16.23
BlEHOH =3 (+0.50) 30.37  1:05.05  4:21.28
15 5/1 & a =5 4:25.73 5#%
ARE  FIF B3 (0.73) 33.01  1:10.23  1:10.23
¥ BRE =2 (+0.16) 30.77  1:07.21  2:17.44
FE BT =2 (+0.52) 30.94  1:04.39  3:21.83
Al BEfE =2 (+0.53) 30.51  1:03.90 4:25.73
16 5/2 Ih 52 = 4:27.84 I
mar HE =2 (0.62) 30.38  1:04.06  1:04.06
XE =B =3 (+0.47) 33.90  1:13.08  2:17.14
2 i =3 (+0.34) 32.88  1:08.74  3:25.88
Ell HiE =3  (+0.33) 29.74  1:01.96  4:27.84
17 7/2 % % 1t (S5 4:28.36 8k
BiE W3F =23 (0.74) 30.27  1:02.18  1:02.18
K F&TY =3 (+0.51) 30.79  1:06.51  2:08.69
mE HEX =3 (+0.10) 31.64  1:08.05 3:16.74
AIE #H =1 (+0.45) 32.56  1:11.62  4:28.36
18 7/8 @ E ® (S5 4:30. 64 T8
EE Z& =2 (0.73) 31.30  1:04.18  1:04.18
EH  HEF =1  (+0.58) 31.75  1:07.63  2:11.81
KE BB =2 (+0.59) 31.93  1:08.04  3:19.85
B IF =1 (+0.29) 33.20  1:10.79  4:30.64
19 6/8 B & it (S5 4:31.64 8#k
[iEEad R S =2 (0.69 30.07  1:03.25 1:03.25
IR EFE 52 (+0.35) 32.44  1:10.25  2:13.50
Bih 2% =3 (+0.47) 33.25  1:10.99  3:24.49
BRA # =3  (+0.39) 3211 1:07.15  4:31.64
20 7/1 foEIIE a8 4:31.65 64K
Bl % 23 (0.71) 30.63  1:06.03  1:06.03
EH KA =2 (+0.50) 32.05 1:06.99  2:13.02
EFRRER =1 (+0.64) 32.81  1:10.73  3:23.75
A+ #ME =3  (+0.55) 31.55  1:07.90  4:31.65
21 5/7 1 = =2 4:31. 711 64K
E I Y =3 (0.72) 31.75 1:07.28 1:07.28
He 2 52 (+0.66) 31.76  1:06.18  2:13.46
IR BFE =2 (+0.37) 31.55  1:08.31  3:21.77
He £ =3 (+0.39) 33.04  1:09.94  4:31.71
22 5/8 ZHHRE =15 4:32.87 9%k
ER ¥t =3 (0.68) 29.61  1:01.44  1:01.44
BE £E =1 (+0.44) 33.66  1:12.75  2:14.19
e 3Ex =3  (+0.73) 33.48  1:12.87 3:27.06
WX BE =1 (+0.46) 30.65 1:05.81  4:32.87
23 4/5 £ & i =15 4:36. 81 54k
EH O ME =3 (0.67) 32.48  1:09.57  1:09.57
it EH a1 (+0.42) 31.50 1:06.81  2:16.38
EH EE 52 (+0.32) 3431 1:16.31  3:32.69
FE ER =3 (+0.65) 30.02  1:04.12  4:36.81
24 6/1 A A ®™M =2 4:37.84 3k
BR EH =3 (0.64) 3402 1:14.02  1:14.02
E EAE 53 (+0.36) 31.71  1:08.99  2:23.01
BHF Bx =3 (+0.53) 31.80 1:07.76  3:30.77
BEE == 53 (+0.28) 31.02 1:07.07  4:37.84
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TR~ R7A 5> KRR— V45—
12 B Bl iE R

#i HNo. 1 ZF 4x100m TY—YL— FE

BARiE 8% 3:36.17 AR B BK X, £k #., BH B# AKX (2019)
EFERGK 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EEER (2022)
(SR S ERE 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
B Ek 3:57.63 FOERALAF, tODRF, TR BKE. BE T oFrz@mE (2015)
BB AR
S E08% 3:51.42 EH OFIF. BELWAE, EEHASE. AU %XE #EFHER (2021)
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERE) B
50m 100m fid
25 4/4 WHREE 2% 4:38.18 T8k
BE EE =1 (0.64) 31.01  1:05.40  1:05.40
¥ #5 =2  (+0.45) 31.44  1:05.68  2:11.08
U=k S =1 (+0.67) 33.69  1:12.09  3:23.17
NG Ak =2 (+0.41) 35.35  1:15.01  4:38.18
26 4/3 H 2% 4:42.28 9%k
=1 v =3 (0.71) 29.38  1:01.28  1:01.28
EINFEE =1 (+0.34) 31.63  1:08.89  2:10.17
A+ KK =1 (+0.49) 38.46  1:25.66  3:35.83
FE MHK =3 (+0.86) 31.37  1:06.45  4:42.28
21 4/2 MEHESE =25 4:42.86 T8
JNHE %= =3  (0.65) 30.63  1:03.81  1:03.81
WA EZMB =3 (+0.44) 36.18  1:17.38  2:21.19
=8 = =3 (+0.48) 32.73  1:09.80  3:30.99
B B¥ =2  (+0.50) 33.02  1:11.87  4:42.86
28 2/6 FE g5 (S5 4:44.00 6%
WiE BE =3 (0.76) 32.80 1:07.93  1:07.93
ey EM =3 (+0.21) 36.12  1:17.98  2:25.91
FEFHEE =1 (+0.39 32.90  1:10.41  3:36.32
xX& HiD =3 (+0.49) 31.91  1:07.68  4:44.00
29 6/1 HE & 74 (S5 4:45_43 6%
BE ®&E =3 (0.73) 31.61  1:07.58  1:07.58
HE A =2 (+0.44) 34.33  1:11.29  2:18.87
kg BE =3 (+0.44) 35.12  1:17.23  3:36.10
MEHE ¥ =3 (+0.42) 32.85  1:09.33  4:45.43
30 3/6 ™ # F (S5 4:45.53 T8
EE H# =3  (0.69 30.53  1:04.53  1:04.53
xRNl EE 52 (+0.29) 31,51 1:07.17  2:11.70
SREAUOMY =3 (+0.52) 36.46  1:18.84  3:30.54
BE =4 =3  (+0.65) 34.58  1:14.99  4:45.53
31 3/4 B /A [SEE 4:48.98 43R
EMMCH =23 (0.74) 32,91 11211 1:12.11
mE 2F =3 (+0.51) 35.31  1:16.27  2:28.38
fF #%Ee =3  (+0.38) 31.74  1:09.18  3:37.56
2t #E =3 (+0.30) 32.23  1:11.42  4:48.98
32 4/7 #t (S5 4:50. 38 REA
HE B =2 (0.76) 35.46  1:14.59  1:14.59
TR BE =3  (+0.38) 30.61  1:05.33  2:19.92
MEZRE A =3  (+0.57) 40.66  1:30.16  3:50.08
mILFEyE =1 (+0.18) 28.52  1:00.30  4:50.38
33 4/8 mHEE =5 4:51.79 V]
LEBEER =2 (0.74) 34.51  1:11.54  1:11.54
2 BAx =1  (+0.50) 32.15  1:10.09  2:21.63
LEERD =2 (+0.48) 35.50 1:17.13  3:38.76
TH #H=F =23 (+0.17) 33.46  1:13.03  4:51.79
34 3/5 = X =2 4:53. 11 8k
MFE KE =2 (0.90) 30.53  1:02.96  1:02.96
ME ZR =3 (+0.47) 33.77  1:12.58  2:15.54
I 25 =3  (+0.50) 35.01  1:15.92  3:31.46
BAKERF =3 (+0.59) 38.35 1:21.65  4:53.11
35 4/6 BARHFE =154 4:53.42 54k
= %A =3 (0.77) 33.16  1:08.79  1:08.79
1% B =2 (+0.52) 35.40 1:17.22  2:26.01
=l Tk =2  (+0.61) 36.75  1:15.23  3:41.24
+H WHE 53 (+0.42) 33.99  1:12.18  4:53.42
36 2/2 ¥ & =X 4:54.59 5%k
MM FEIKRE &3 (0.70) 32.41  1:10.08 1:10.08
HEE D 52 (+0.52) 34.04  1:11.99  2:22.07
BT DE =3 (+0.14) 35.63  1:18.79  3:40.86
o % =3 (+0.21) 35.81  1:13.73  4:54.59
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#i HNo. 1 ZF 4x100m TY—YL— FE

BARiE 8% 3:36.17 AR B BK X, £k #., BH B# AKX (2019)
EEEEEG 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EEER (2022)
B ettt 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
B Ek 3:57.63 FOERALAF, tODRF, TR BKE. BE T oFrz@mE (2015)
BB AR
S E08% 3:51.42 EH OFIF. BELWAE, EEHASE. AU %XE #EFHER (2021)
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERE) B
50m 100m fid
37 2/7 M FS 2% 4:55.19 T8k
He #H =23 (0.72) 30.76  1:04.84  1:04.84
(TE]5 S =3 =2  (+0.49) 31.44  1:06.86  2:11.70
5 Ed =2 (+0.29) 35.76  1:21.57  3:33.27
BE BE =3 (+0.28) 38.44  1:21.92  4:55.19
38 3/3 2 173 =25 4:55.75 5%k
mA Fi =2 (0.76) 32.63  1:09.29  1:09.29
BH EMW =23 (+0.73) 35.46  1:16.30  2:25.59
Wi EX =23 (+0.42) 35.62  1:18.28  3:43.87
EBlloit= =2 (+0.27) 33.36 1:11.88  4:55.75
39 3/7 B a =25 4:56. 28 T8
Bl B =2 (0.65) 30.61  1:04.37  1:04.37
BEMDA =2 (+0.58) 43.82  1:31.27  2:35.64
BERAE =1 (+0.28) 32.82  1:14.33  3:49.97
B =% =1 (+0.43) 31.56  1:06.31  4:56.28
0 3/2 £ H & (S5 5:00.76 5%k
FHRHT S =2 (0.73) 33.04  1:09.97  1:09.97
Hef F& =2 (+0.19) 36.86  1:17.43  2:27.40
AaF EBX =1 (+0.20) 31.57 1:07.98  3:35.38
PR XK =3 (+0.21) 41.05 1:25.38  5:00.76
41 41 WWFEF = 5:05.05 4R
EH WME =3 (0.69 32.44  1:11.06  1:11.06
EX #H =2 (+0.58) 38.40  1:24.93  2:35.99
FH T4 =1 (+0.51) 37.18  1:19.18  3:55.17
EF T =3 (+0.32) 32.55 1:09.88  5:05.05
42 3/1 & 5 (S5 5:06. 22 2%k
HA =3 (0.84) 36.12  1:15.02  1:15.02
EE OE =1 (+0.79 34.32 1:12.69  2:27.71
B BK =2 (+0.57) 36.10  1:16.78  3:44.49
INA fBF =3 (+0.57) 37.57  1:21.73  5:06.22
43 1/6 4 & & a8 5:07.59 65k
BIE  £j =1 (0.71) 31.06  1:07.72  1:07.72
NI BFE =3  (+0.87) 40.06  1:30.25  2:37.97
NI B =1 (+0.79) 3217 1:09.74  3:47.71
miE EFH =3 (+0.58) 36.80 1:19.88  5:07.59
44 2/1 fnE e a8 5:14. 71 5%
B EE =3 (077 32.95 1:09.50  1:09.50
B B 52 (+0.52) 39.60  1:24.60  2:34.10
HABRES =2  (+0.81) 41.35 1:27.38  4:01.48
EH BE =23  (+0.22) 34.48  1:13.23  5:14.71
45 2/8 18 == =2 5:15. 47 1#%
BH N5 =3 (0.73) 35.04 1:18.65 1:18.65
FEE ) = 52 (+0.65) 35.40 1:17.25  2:35.90
R FE =3  (+0.61) 37.40  1:22.48  3:58.38
Bi5 BE =3 (+0.63) 34.81  1:17.09  5:15.47
46 2/4 BHELF =2 5:15.99
Efff £E= =3 (0.71) 37.21  1:20.01  1:20.01
= wE =1  (+0.50) 35.23  1:14.59  2:34.60
T8 Adq 52 (+0.57) 39.34  1:25.53  4:00.13
b BE =3  (+0.64) 35.12  1:15.86  5:15.99
47 2/5 Pl ) =2 5:18.42 5%k
A PE 52 (0.72 33.26  1:08.15 1:08.15
Ak tHE &2 (+0.900 0 - 1:31.74  2:39.89
Tk EB#F a1 (- ) 36.21  1:22.71  4:02.60
H*E TEB 53 (——- ) 34.16  1:15.82  5:18.42
48 2/3 P =2 5:20.22 64K
Ll ETE 53 (0.78) 31.64  1:06.99  1:06.99
X EE 53 (+0.65) 45.54  1:47.07  2:54.06
AXH =E=F =2  (+0.61) 34.25 1:14.49  4:08.55
#Hu BE 52 (+0.82) 34.18  1:11.67  5:20.22
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(SR S ERE 3:48.74 AW KRB, SH F4&E, REHASE. EH F EER (2022)
B Ek 3:57.63 FOERALAF, tODRF, TR BKE. BE T oFrz@mE (2015)
BB AR
=i 3:51.42 EH OFIF. BELWAE, EEHASE. AU %XE #EFHER (2021)
B /K F—L%& FE R 1) ERES B
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49 1/3 & B =K 5:23.23
Rl EE =3 (0.76) 37.49  1:21.59  1:21.59
REBRRE =1 (+0.73) 33.52  1:14.06  2:35.65
N BBE =1 (+0.74) 38.40  1:19.46  3:55.11
KA EH =3 (+0.64) 41.35  1:28.12  5:23.23
/4 B A& =5 EiE
=23 (—- )
=23 (—-- )
=23 (—-- )
253 (—- )
1/5 ZHEEERE =K £iE
=23 (—- )
=23 (—- )
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